
A TRI-CHLOR
MULTI-ACTION 

FLOATER

THE ALL-NEW TRIDENT

www.blu52.co.za
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POUR,
FLOAT!



Manufactured and Distributed by Fluidra.
5 Kruger Street, Denver, Johannesburg.

info@blu52.co.za
086 102 5852
www.blu52.co.za

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

2-PART DOSING:

Additional algae 
destroying shock 

treatment is contained 
in the float section.

TRIDENT MULTI-ACTION 
FLOATER 1.2KG

TRIDENT MULTI-ACTION 
  FLOATER 1.5KG 

SCAN ME

PRODUCT NAME: TRIDENT MULTI-ACTION FLOATER

Code Weight Height Length Width

580-6002

580-6004

1.2KG

1.5KG

260mm

290mm

140mm

140mm

140mm

140mm

Item Barcode Shipper Barcode

6009626404678

6009626404685

16009626404675

16009626404682

WHAT IS 
DIFFERENT?

1. Unscrew floater lid to pour content into weir
2. Re-fit lid before placing floater into pool

All BLU52 users
and ideal for all

pools.

AIMED AT?

This patented,
2-part dosing 

system is a first-of-
its-kind in the

market.

WHAT IS 
UNIQUE?

BEST OF
BOTH


